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 Brompton Cross

Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left
Size: 297 x 222 x 89 cm
Seat depth: 50 cm
Seat height: 45 cm

Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right
Size: 297 x 222 x 89 cm
Seat depth: 50 cm
Seat height: 45 cm

Extra information:
– The Brompton Cross sofa is available in all fabrics and colours from 
 the University Square Collection, with exception of Faux Fur and 
 Maranello Suede (see swatches in the back of this book).
– All sofas from this series have loose covers.
– Prices are subject to change. Current prices are always consultable  
 on the Rivièra Maison Websolutions platform.
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    Brompton Cross

30502003 * Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, chenille jacquard vogue, fern green Fern Green * chenille jacquard vogue * 1 € 2.899,00
30502004 * Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, chenille jacquard vogue, silky brass Silky Brass * chenille jacquard vogue * 1 € 2.899,00
30502001 * Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, chenille jacquard vogue, soft beige Soft Beige * chenille jacquard vogue * 1 € 2.899,00
30502002 * Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, chenille jacquard vogue, warm taupe Warm Taupe * chenille jacquard vogue * 1 € 2.899,00
7791006 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, italian weave, dark onyx Dark Onyx italian weave 1 € 2.899,00
7791004 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, italian weave, dusky wood Dusky Wood italian weave 1 € 2.899,00
7791003 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, italian weave, dusty olive Dusty Olive italian weave 1 € 2.899,00
7791005 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, italian weave, goblin blue Goblin Blue italian weave 1 € 2.899,00
7791001 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, italian weave, sandstorm Sandstorm italian weave 1 € 2.899,00
7791002 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, italian weave, seneca rock Seneca Rock italian weave 1 € 2.899,00
4359005	 Brompton	Cross	Corner	Sofa	Chaise	Longue	Left,	oxford	weave,	flanders	flax	 Flanders	Flax	 oxford	weave	 1	 €	2.899,00
4596015 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, velvet I, café latte Café Latte velvet I 1 € 2.899,00
4596011 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, velvet I, estate blue Estate Blue velvet I 1 € 2.899,00
4596007 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, velvet I, golden beige Golden Beige velvet I 1 € 2.899,00
4596006 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, velvet I, grimaldi grey Grimaldi Grey velvet I 1 € 2.899,00
4596001 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, velvet I, ivy Ivy velvet I 1 € 2.899,00
4596019 * Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, velvet I, noble brass Noble Brass * velvet I 1 € 2.899,00
4596002 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, velvet I, petrol Petrol velvet I 1 € 2.899,00 
4596016 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, velvet I, portobello Portobello velvet I 1 € 2.899,00
4596018 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, velvet I, royal gold Royal Gold velvet I 1 € 2.899,00
4596017 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, velvet I, sage Sage velvet I 1 € 2.899,00
5700005 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, bouclé, natural grey Natural Grey bouclé 2 € 2.999,00
5700006 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, bouclé, pale green Pale Green bouclé 2 € 2.999,00
5700001 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, bouclé, simply white Simply White bouclé 2 € 2.999,00
7792004 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, chenille jacquard II, jeans Jeans chenille jacquard II 2 € 2.999,00
7792005 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, chenille jacquard II, lizard Lizard chenille jacquard II 2 € 2.999,00
7792003 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, chenille jacquard II, metallic wood Metallic Wood chenille jacquard II 2 € 2.999,00
7792006 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, chenille jacquard II, royal copper Royal Copper chenille jacquard II 2 € 2.999,00
7792001 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, chenille jacquard II, satin shell Satin Shell chenille jacquard II 2 € 2.999,00
7792002 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, chenille jacquard II, shiny desert Shiny Desert chenille jacquard II 2 € 2.999,00
30145001 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, french weave, brown nougat Brown Nougat french weave 2 € 2.999,00
30145002 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, french weave, dark brown Dark Brown french weave 2 € 2.999,00
30145003 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, french weave, deep blue Deep Blue french weave 2 € 2.999,00
30145004	*	 Brompton	Cross	Corner	Sofa	Chaise	Longue	Left,	french	weave,	misty	flax	 Misty Flax * french weave 2 € 2.999,00
6185001 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, recycled weave, brompton beige Brompton Beige recycled weave 2 € 2.999,00
6185004 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, recycled weave, graphite Graphite recycled weave 2 € 2.999,00
6185002 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, recycled weave, persian liver Persian Liver recycled weave 2 € 2.999,00
30500004 * Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, regent weave, classic brown Classic Brown * regent weave * 2 € 2.999,00
30500005 * Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, regent weave, light brass Light Brass * regent weave * 2 € 2.999,00
30500003 * Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, regent weave, rustic taupe Rustic Taupe * regent weave * 2 € 2.999,00
30500002 * Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, regent weave, silver grey Silver Grey * regent weave * 2 € 2.999,00
30500001	*	 Brompton	Cross	Corner	Sofa	Chaise	Longue	Left,	regent	weave,	vintage	flax	 Vintage	Flax	*	 regent	weave	*	 2	 €	2.999,00
6184001 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, rich tweed, antique white Antique White rich tweed 2 € 2.999,00
5699003 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, scottish suede, brown sugar Brown Sugar scottish suede 2 € 2.999,00
5699002 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, scottish suede, liver Liver scottish suede 2 € 2.999,00
5699004 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, scottish suede, noir Noir scottish suede 2 € 2.999,00
7793005	 Brompton	Cross	Corner	Sofa	Chaise	Longue	Left,	velvet	VI,	bombay	brown	 Bombay	Brown	 velvet	VI	 2	 €	2.999,00
7793001	 Brompton	Cross	Corner	Sofa	Chaise	Longue	Left,	velvet	VI,	light	taupe	 Light	Taupe	 velvet	VI	 2	 €	2.999,00
7793004	 Brompton	Cross	Corner	Sofa	Chaise	Longue	Left,	velvet	VI,	midnight	navy	 Midnight	Navy	 velvet	VI	 2	 €	2.999,00
7793002	 Brompton	Cross	Corner	Sofa	Chaise	Longue	Left,	velvet	VI,	rich	almond	 Rich	Almond	 velvet	VI	 2	 €	2.999,00
7793006	 Brompton	Cross	Corner	Sofa	Chaise	Longue	Left,	velvet	VI,	soft	jade	 Soft	Jade	 velvet	VI	 2	 €	2.999,00
30504002	*	 Brompton	Cross	Corner	Sofa	Chaise	Longue	Left,	copperfield	weave,	claudy	flax	 Claudy	Flax	*	 copperfield	weave	*	 3	 €	3.299,00
30504003	*	 Brompton	Cross	Corner	Sofa	Chaise	Longue	Left,	copperfield	weave,	harbour	blue	 Harbour	Blue	*	 copperfield	weave	*	 3	 €	3.299,00
30504005	*	 Brompton	Cross	Corner	Sofa	Chaise	Longue	Left,	copperfield	weave,	pale	pink	 Pale	Pink	*	 copperfield	weave	*	 3	 €	3.299,00
30504004	*	 Brompton	Cross	Corner	Sofa	Chaise	Longue	Left,	copperfield	weave,	real	olive	 Real	Olive	*	 copperfield	weave	*	 3	 €	3.299,00
30504001	*	 Brompton	Cross	Corner	Sofa	Chaise	Longue	Left,	copperfield	weave,	sparkling	white	 Sparkling	White	*	 copperfield	weave	*	 3	 €	3.299,00
3845007 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, washed cotton, ash grey Ash Grey washed cotton 3 € 3.299,00
3845002 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, washed cotton, grey Grey washed cotton 3 € 3.299,00
3845009 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, washed cotton, ice blue Ice Blue washed cotton 3 € 3.299,00
3845003 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, washed cotton, natural Natural washed cotton 3 € 3.299,00
3845001 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Left, washed cotton, stone Stone washed cotton 3 € 3.299,00

product nr product name colour fabric category price (ADV)
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30501003 * Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, chenille jacquard vogue, fern green Fern Green * chenille jacquard vogue * 1 € 2.899,00
30501004 * Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, chenille jacquard vogue, silky brass Silky Brass * chenille jacquard vogue * 1 € 2.899,00
30501001 * Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, chenille jacquard vogue, soft beige Soft Beige * chenille jacquard vogue * 1 € 2.899,00
30501002 * Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, chenille jacquard vogue, warm taupe Warm Taupe * chenille jacquard vogue * 1 € 2.899,00
7788006 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, italian weave, dark onyx Dark Onyx italian weave 1 € 2.899,00
7788004 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, italian weave, dusky wood Dusky Wood italian weave 1 € 2.899,00
7788003 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, italian weave, dusty olive Dusty Olive italian weave 1 € 2.899,00
7788005 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, italian weave, goblin blue Goblin Blue italian weave 1 € 2.899,00
7788001 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, italian weave, sandstorm Sandstorm italian weave 1 € 2.899,00
7788002 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, italian weave, seneca rock Seneca Rock italian weave 1 € 2.899,00
4360005	 Brompton	Cross	Corner	Sofa	Chaise	Longue	Right,	oxford	weave,	flanders	flax	 Flanders	Flax	 oxford	weave	 1	 €	2.899,00
4601015 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, velvet I, café latte Café Latte velvet I 1 € 2.899,00
4601011 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, velvet I, estate blue Estate Blue velvet I 1 € 2.899,00
4601007 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, velvet I, golden beige Golden Beige velvet I 1 € 2.899,00
4601006 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, velvet I, grimaldi grey Grimaldi Grey velvet I 1 € 2.899,00
4601001 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, velvet I, ivy Ivy velvet I 1 € 2.899,00
4601019 * Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, velvet I, noble brass Noble Brass * velvet I 1 € 2.899,00
4601002 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, velvet I, petrol Petrol velvet I 1 € 2.899,00
4601016 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, velvet I, portobello Portobello velvet I 1 € 2.899,00
4601018 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, velvet I, royal gold Royal Gold velvet I 1 € 2.899,00
4601017 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, velvet I, sage Sage velvet I 1 € 2.899,00
5703005 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, bouclé, natural grey Natural Grey bouclé 2 € 2.999,00
5703006 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, bouclé, pale green Pale Green bouclé 2 € 2.999,00
5703001 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, bouclé, simply white Simply White bouclé 2 € 2.999,00
7789004 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, chenille jacquard II, jeans Jeans chenille jacquard II 2 € 2.999,00
7789005 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, chenille jacquard II, lizard Lizard chenille jacquard II 2 € 2.999,00
7789003 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, chenille jacquard II, metallic wood Metallic Wood chenille jacquard II 2 € 2.999,00
7789006 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, chenille jacquard II, royal copper Royal Copper chenille jacquard II 2 € 2.999,00
7789001 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, chenille jacquard II, satin shell Satin Shell chenille jacquard II 2 € 2.999,00
7789002 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, chenille jacquard II, shiny desert Shiny Desert chenille jacquard II 2 € 2.999,00
30144001 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, french weave, brown nougat Brown Nougat french weave 2 € 2.999,00
30144002 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, french weave, dark brown Dark Brown french weave 2 € 2.999,00
30144003 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, french weave, deep blue Deep Blue french weave 2 € 2.999,00
30144004	*	 Brompton	Cross	Corner	Sofa	Chaise	Longue	Right,	french	weave,	misty	flax	 Misty Flax * french weave 2 € 2.999,00
6188001 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, recycled weave, brompton beige Brompton Beige recycled weave 2 € 2.999,00
6188004 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, recycled weave, graphite Graphite recycled weave 2 € 2.999,00
6188002 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, recycled weave, persian liver Persian Liver recycled weave 2 € 2.999,00
30499004 * Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, regent weave, classic brown Classic Brown * regent weave * 2 € 2.999,00
30499005 * Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, regent weave, light brass Light Brass * regent weave * 2 € 2.999,00
30499003 * Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, regent weave, rustic taupe Rustic Taupe * regent weave * 2 € 2.999,00
30499002 * Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, regent weave, silver grey Silver Grey * regent weave * 2 € 2.999,00
30499001	*	 Brompton	Cross	Corner	Sofa	Chaise	Longue	Right,	regent	weave,	vintage	flax	 Vintage	Flax	*	 regent	weave	*	 2	 €	2.999,00
6187001 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, rich tweed, antique white Antique White rich tweed 2 € 2.999,00
5702003 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, scottish suede, brown sugar Brown Sugar scottish suede 2 € 2.999,00
5702002 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, scottish suede, liver Liver scottish suede 2 € 2.999,00
5702004 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, scottish suede, noir Noir scottish suede 2 € 2.999,00
7790005	 Brompton	Cross	Corner	Sofa	Chaise	Longue	Right,	velvet	VI,	bombay	brown	 Bombay	Brown	 velvet	VI	 2	 €	2.999,00
7790001	 Brompton	Cross	Corner	Sofa	Chaise	Longue	Right,	velvet	VI,	light	taupe	 Light	Taupe	 velvet	VI	 2	 €	2.999,00
7790004	 Brompton	Cross	Corner	Sofa	Chaise	Longue	Right,	velvet	VI,	midnight	navy	 Midnight	Navy	 velvet	VI	 2	 €	2.999,00
7790002	 Brompton	Cross	Corner	Sofa	Chaise	Longue	Right,	velvet	VI,	rich	almond	 Rich	Almond	 velvet	VI	 2	 €	2.999,00
7790006	 Brompton	Cross	Corner	Sofa	Chaise	Longue	Right,	velvet	VI,	soft	jade	 Soft	Jade	 velvet	VI	 2	 €	2.999,00
30503002	*	 Brompton	Cross	Corner	Sofa	Chaise	Longue	Right,	copperfield	weave,	claudy	flax	 Claudy	Flax	*	 copperfield	weave	*	 3	 €	3.299,00
30503003	*	 Brompton	Cross	Corner	Sofa	Chaise	Longue	Right,	copperfield	weave,	harbour	blue	 Harbour	Blue	*	 copperfield	weave	*	 3	 €	3.299,00
30503005	*	 Brompton	Cross	Corner	Sofa	Chaise	Longue	Right,	copperfield	weave,	pale	pink	 Pale	Pink	*	 copperfield	weave	*	 3	 €	3.299,00
30503004	*	 Brompton	Cross	Corner	Sofa	Chaise	Longue	Right,	copperfield	weave,	real	olive	 Real	Olive	*	 copperfield	weave	*	 3	 €	3.299,00
30503001	*	 Brompton	Cross	Corner	Sofa	Chaise	Longue	Right,	copperfield	weave,	sparkling	white	 Sparkling	White	*	 copperfield	weave	*	 3	 €	3.299,00
3843007 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, washed cotton, ash grey Ash Grey washed cotton 3 € 3.299,00
3843002 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, washed cotton, grey Grey washed cotton 3 € 3.299,00
3843009 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, washed cotton, ice blue Ice Blue washed cotton 3 € 3.299,00
3843003 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, washed cotton, natural Natural washed cotton 3 € 3.299,00
3843001 Brompton Cross Corner Sofa Chaise Longue Right, washed cotton, stone Stone washed cotton 3 € 3.299,00
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